Printing time:10:51
FRIDAY, 28.02.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111052NNSW |ADAMSTOWN  |MAITLAND 4.8014.50]1.5016.25]2.05[15.02.95[3.60|1.20|1.55|1.72|5.40|5.20(1.92|7.25[1.37|2.80|1.35|1.37[1.77 | 1.25
11:00111282/AUSPL [METRO S. ADEL.CITY 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.60 [ 9.001.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.30)1.75|5.10|1.95|7.25|1.65|2.00 | 1.87 | 2.25
11:00[11283/AUSPL [MODBURY CROYDON 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.20/4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.30|1.65/4.90|1.82|6.25|11.42|1.65|1.70 | 1.88
11:00{11284/AUSPL |COMETS ADEL.M23 2.15]3.80]2.75|3.25|4.20|5.80 | 8.002.90 | 1.301.80|1.85|2.50|2.25(1.57 |4.50[1.67 |5.70|1.32|1.45[1.57 | 1.68
11:15/11044/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH MELB.KN. 1.56314.20/5.00)2.15|7.0013.35[{13.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.00|1.70)1.55|3.60)2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.55
11:1511045/AUVPL |MELB.PORT GREEN G. 3.45|3.70|1.85|5.30|2.80)10.0 | 5.401.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60|5.40 | 4.40|2.25/9.00)1.77 |5.10]1.77 | 2.15|2.60 | 1.88
11:30{11046/AQPL |LIONS BR.R.M23 1.3215.20|7.00]1.70|10.0]2.35|32.013.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80] 1.42|1.35]1.35|2.25]12.20 | 12.0] 1.50 | 1.60 ] 1.23 | 3.50
11:45111285/AUSPL TORRENS CAMPBEL. 3.10]3.80]1.95|4.80|2.95|8.50|5.30]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.60|3.50|1.82|6.75|1.60 | 4.50|1.45|1.65|1.93 | 1.65
12:00/ 4882 |VNM 1 |QUANG NAM  |VICEM H. 2.80|2.95/2.60(4.80/4.40]9.00|9.0011.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40/8.50]2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
12:15[12989|ISR 3 |TZELTIRA HOLON J. 3.80/3.30/1.95]|5.80/3.10|11.0|5.80|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.92| 2.553.25 | 2.10
12:30111804{ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. MACCAB.S. 1.4214.10/7.50)2.1014.013.10[32.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.35|1.72]1.65 | 4.003.30 | 16.0| 2.25|2.70 | 1.65 | 5.50
12:35/11805|ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. MAC.K.M. 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15]13.013.30|28.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72]1.65|4.00)3.15|13.0|2.15]|2.60 ] 1.65 | 5.10
12:40111801|ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD MACC.I.A. 2.05]3.25|3.5013.35|5.60/6.00|10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70(1.90|6.25[2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55[2.20 | 3.05
13:00111898TAN 1 |TABORA DODOMA 1.98 13.20 | 3.80 1.632.35
13:00/ 4281 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK POLISS.Z. 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25/2.90]14.0|5.50|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.50|6.75|2.85|12.0]1.90 | 6.25]|2.15| 2.80 | 4.00 | 2.15
13:00/ 4881 VNM 1 |HONG LIN THANH HOA 2.50]2.95]2.90|4.20|5.00/8.50|9.00f1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90(2.90 | 3.10
13:00/4884 |VNM 2 |H.C.M.Il PHU DONG 11.0]4.201.33122.0/2.00|45.0{3.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|20.0|22.0)4.80|25.0|1.704.50]3.25|3.35]|10.5|1.85
13:30/3701 IRN 1 |KHEYBAR ALUMIN.A. 2.55|2.65|3.15]4.30|5.00)9.009.001.33|3.05|5.40|3.80|5.103.70|2.40 /8.50]2.40 | 10.0)2.40 | 3.25|3.15 | 3.35
13:30/ 3705 IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN FOOLAD 4.30]3.25/1.85|7.25|3.05/15.0|5.70[1.412.70|5.40|3.80|8.50|6.75[2.9512.0/1.95|6.502.25| 3.00 [ 4.80 | 2.40
13:35/4742 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT CHANGCHUN |1.55|4.00|5.40|2.25|8.003.45/17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[1.95/1.67|1.53[3.50|2.35|11.0/1.52|1.82|1.47|2.65
14:0011909ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. ETH.BUNNA 4.00/3.20|1.93 1.47|2.50|5.00
14:00/ 4871 |THAI2 |MAHASAR. TRAT 1.8713.45]3.90]2.90|5.90]5.20 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.80 | 2.25|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.01.75|2.10 ] 1.87 | 2.75
14:00| 5943 |AZE C |ZIRA ARAZ 1.8813.25/4.10)3.05|7.00|5.80|13.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.503.90|2.50)1.95|6.50)2.85|11.0]2.20|2.90]2.35 | 4.30
14:00| 8636 |[CFR  |LILLESTRO KFUM 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60)7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.30 | 2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 540 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.85
14:15/ 4883 VNM 1 |VIETTEL NAM DINH 2.65]2.95]2.75|4.50 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00{1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80|3.60(2.20 | 7.75|2.25|7.75|1.92 | 2.65[2.70 | 2.75
14:30/ 3702 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI SHAMS AZ. 2.20)2.70|3.75|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.01.32|3.10 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.70
14:30/3706 IRN 1 |HAVADAR GOL GOHAR 6.75/3.45|1.55[13.0/2.45]25.0/4.20|1.41]2.70|5.40/3.80|13.010.5|3.60|14.0]1.85|5.40]2.50|3.10|7.00 | 2.10
15:00111881ENGD |BRENT.M21 BIRM.M21 1.236.009.00)1.50 | 12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.57 | 1.67
15:00]2921 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. IRONIR. 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.80 | 5.60]2.10 |9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92[1.92 | 2.40
15:00/ 2922 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAPOEL U. 1.7813.45/4.40)12.80|6.75|5.20 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.20)1.80 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 12.0]1.93|2.45]1.93 | 3.30
15:00]2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.NAZ. 2.45]3.25]2.75[13.904.60|7.50|8.50[1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.95|7.00[2.05|7.25|1.68|2.10[2.25|2.35
15:00]2924 |ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.K.S. 3.90|3.45/1.88|5.80|2.95[10.0/5.10]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.20 | 4.60|2.15|9.50|1.70 | 4.60[1.65|1.95|2.45|1.75
15:00|2925 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.RAAN. 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.202.50|1.90 | 5.80]2.40 |9.50]1.75|2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
15:00/ 8501 |RWA 1 |VISION RUTSIRO 4.003.20|1.93 1.47 | 2.50
15:00/ 8502 |BUR 1 |DEIRA BUMAMURU 8.00 4.00 | 1.42 1.72|2.00
15:1511899/TAN 1 |PAMBA YOUNG AF. 13.05.50 | 1.22 1.801.90
15:25111838/UAE 2 |AL THAID DHAFRA 4.90|3.45/1.7018.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|8.00 | 7.75[2.90 | 13.0/1.80 | 5.80| 2.05|2.70 [ 4.10 | 2.00
15:2511839|UAE 2 |AL HAMR. GULF UTD. 2.003.45|3.45|13.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41]1.50]2.25|2.10]|2.60|2.25|1.68 |4.50]2.00|7.50]|1.50|1.70|1.72 | 2.10
15:25/ 8503 UAE 2 |G.HEROES MASFOUT 5.20|3.80]1.607.75|2.35|16.0|3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 11.0|1.57|3.60[1.55|1.90|2.60 | 1.53
15:30| 3909 |ZAF2 |CAS.STARS UPIN.CITY 1.85]3.304.20]3.00|7.00]5.70 | 13.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.45|2.45]1.90 | 6.25]2.80 | 11.0]2.15| 2.80 | 2.20 | 3.90
15:30/4286 |UKR 1 |VORSKL.P. DYN.KYIV 13.016.50|1.18]23.01.5865.0{2.00)2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|18.0|17.0]3.80|20.0)1.372.95|2.55|2.80]6.00 | 1.33
15:35111802/ARE 1 |AL UROOBA SHARJAH 14.06.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.4765.0{1.97]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|17.0| 16.0)3.40 | 20.01.30 | 2.45]|2.05|2.25]5.40 | 1.23
15:35/11806/ARE 1 |JAZIRA D.AL HISN 1.25]5.709.50]1.65|17.0]2.20 | 60.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00| 1.55|1.30 | 1.35|2.80]3.15|17.0/ 1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.30 | 4.80
15:45/2931 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL AL SHAHA. 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.82]12.012.50|33.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|1.55|1.40)1.42|2.70|2.60|12.0|1.57|1.82]|1.30 | 4.20
15:45/ 2932 |QAT 1 |AHLIDOHA AL SHAMAL 2.05/3.70|2.95|13.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.301.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.73 | 1.97
15:45| 8505 BUR 1 |VITALO AMASIPIRI 1.17]6.50 | 14.0 2.41/1.50
16:00111807|ALG2 |EL KHEMIS EL BIAR 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]4.102.95[2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 ] 2.90|2.60 | 3.50
16:00111808/ALG2 |B.DJEDID TEMOUCH. 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00)5.70 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
16:00111882)[ENGD |CARD.M21 COVEN.M21 2.10/3.70|2.90(3.15|4.50 2501140197 1.371.60
16:00111892/CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. HRVACE 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10/4.40]8.508.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.2511.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.40
16:00111894/EN123 |A.VIL.M21 EVERT.M21 1.7214.203.60)2.45|5.20 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
16:00111904/JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT AL SALT 1.583.70 | 5.60 | 2.45|8.504.00 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.80 | 13.0]2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.00
16:00111924/CRO 3 [KUSTOSIJA JADRAN P. 1.2316.00/10.0)1.60]18.012.15|60.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50|1.27]1.32|2.60)3.15|17.0|1.80| 2.00| 1.27 | 4.80
16:00(11925/CY2PF |ZAKAKIOU DIGEN.AM 2.203.25|3.15|3.50 | 5.20 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 1.80|2.35
16:00111926/JOR 1 |AL JAZ.A. AL SAREEH 1.623.80|5.00)2.40|7.25]13.70 | 15.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.05|1.77|1.58 | 3.702.30 | 11.0 1.55| 1.85] 1.53 | 2.45
16:00113006{INDS1 |ODISHA MOHAMMED. 1.63]3.70|5.10)2.45|7.5013.90|14.0]2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.82]1.60|3.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.65
16:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |G.AL MEH. ENPPI 2.40|2.75|3.45|4.00|5.30]8.009.501.32|3.10 | 6.00 | 3.804.90 | 3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
16:00/ 4621 HRV 2 |RADNIK S. RUDES 2.35]3.003.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0/1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45[2.25|7.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 [ 2.95 | 3.40
17:00111830|ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. ADAM.CITY 2.00/3.10|3.90 1.47 |2.50|5.00
17:00| 4424 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. PETRZALKA 1.75]3.70|3.80)2.70 | 5.70|5.00 | 11.0|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.92 | 3.05
17:00| 4539 |RUM 1 |SLOBOZIA OTELUL 3.00|3.00|2.605.20/4.40|10.0|9.501.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.20
17:00/ 5268 |[CYP 1 |[ETHNIK.A. APOLL.L. 4.20/3.40|1.82|6.75/2.85]13.0|5.401.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 6.00 {2.60 | 11.0] 1.85|5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.00
17:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 TELAVI 1.55]3.80/5.80)2.30/9.0013.70{17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80)1.68 |4.10)2.80|13.0|1.90|2.30] 1.68 | 3.90
17:10] 2954 |[KWT 1 [YARMOUK SALMIYAH 4.90|3.701.65|7.25]/2.50/14.0/3.90|2.411.50|2.25|2.10|5.90|5.90(2.30 | 11.0/1.60|3.80|1.55|1.85[2.45|1.55
17:30] 1231 |BUG 2 |LOVECH MONTANA 4.30/3.25|1.85|7.25/3.05]15.0/5.70|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|8.50 | 6.75]2.95|12.0]|1.95|6.50| 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.40
17:30| 5944 |AZE C |NEFTCHI KAPAZ 1.50|3.80|6.50)2.3011.013.50|23.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.20]3.10 | 13.0|2.10| 2.55|1.72 | 4.80
17:45/ 3867 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE PARADOU 1.703.35|5.10]2.75|8.504.90 | 18.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.60 | 2.30 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0] 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
18:00111893|CRO 3 | KARLOVAC SEGESTA 1.4014.30|7.50)2.0014.012.80|32.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.95|1.57)1.57 | 3.45]|2.95|14.0|1.85|2.20| 1.50 | 4.90
18:00|/ 2933 |QAT 1 |QATARD.. UMM SALAL 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]16.25|7.75|2.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |VLASIM VYSKOV 2.55]3.25/2.60|4.10]4.20|7.75|7.75[2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45| 3.80 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50 [ 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85[2.05 | 2.05
18:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |KARPATY CHERK.LNZ 2.40|3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.10 | 3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.00| 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00/ 4301 |RUS 1 [DYN.MAK. LOK.MOSC. 3.7013.40|2.05]|5.703.35]|12.0 | 6.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|6.25 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.92 | 2.55|3.15| 2.20
18:15111803/ARE 1 |AHLI BANNI YAS 1.25/5.8019.00]1.62|15.0/2.15|40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.30]|1.32|2.45|2.80|13.0|1.75|1.85]|1.25 | 4.50
18:15/11809|BAHK |AL KHAL. HALA 1.25|5.7019.50]|1.67 | 17.0]2.20|55.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32]|1.37 | 2.85|3.40 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.33 | 5.00
18:15111810BAHK |RIFFA EAST RIF. 1.50|3.80]6.50]2.25|11.0|3.60|25.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.20 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.75 | 4.90
18:45111905/JOR 1 |AL-AQABA MAAN 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.92|6.50|2.10|8.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.40
18:45111906/JOR 1 |AL HUS.I. M.SARHAN 1.23|5.7011.011.68|19.0|2.20|55.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.70 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.55|1.35 | 5.70
19:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |ALUMINIJ DRAVA 1.13|7.50]16.011.43|27.0[1.92|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.55|1.22]|1.33|2.50|4.00|20.0|2.55|2.75]|1.25|6.25
19:00| 1912 |SVN 2 |BRINJE SLOVAN L. 1.25/5.2011.0]11.72|20.0|2.30|65.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.77 | 1.40]|1.42 | 3.15|3.60 | 20.0| 2.35| 2.60 | 1.40 | 5.90
19:00/2781 BIH 1 |GOSK IGMAN 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.501.93 | 6.25]|1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15
19:00/ 3330 AUT 2 |HORN VOITSBERG 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.60]1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|5.704.90|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|5.20|1.78|2.20|2.80 | 1.92
19:00| 3331 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 STRIPFING 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70|10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0| 1.78 | 2.25]1.98 | 2.80
19:00| 3332 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN ST.POLTEN 3.60|3.35|/1.98]5.60|3.15]10.0|5.70]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.80| 1.78 | 2.20 | 2.75 | 2.00
19:00| 3333 |AUT 2 |RAPID Il A.LUSTEN. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.85|6.00|2.05|7.50] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
19:00| 3335 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ ADMIRA 5.103.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.04.20]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 13.0|1.72 | 4.40| 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.10 | 1.73
19:00| 3443 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK WIDZEW 2.20|3.40/3.30|3.50|5.40]|7.00|10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.95|6.502.309.50]1.73|2.25]2.15 | 2.60
19:00| 3461 POL 2 |POGON S. WISLA P. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|12.0|5.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.90|5.90|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.85
19:00| 3471 |POL 3 |POLON.B. BIELSK.B. 1.80|3.45]4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|12.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.70|2.15]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80 | 2.20|1.85 | 2.90
19:00/ 3905 MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. MAGH.FES 1.65]3.45|5.40)2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]1.85|5.80]3.10|13.0|2.20|2.85]2.05 | 4.70
19:00/ 3906 MAR 1 |FUS RABAT RENAISSA. 1.98 |3.05]4.00]3.30|6.75|6.50|12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]|4.00 | 2.75]2.05 |6.75|2.85|11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.60
19:00| 3922 EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. PETROJET 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80]2.35 | 3.45
19:00| 3923 EGY 1 |ITTIHAD PYRAMIDS 5.103.45|1.68|8.50|2.65]|17.0|4.80]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.208.50|7.75|2.95|13.0|1.80|5.60|2.10|2.75|4.20 | 2.00
19:00/4603 HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 LOK.ZAGR. 2.35|3.30/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.25|9.50]|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.70
19:00/5269 |CYP 1 |AEL LIM. ENOSIS P. 1.83/3.304.30]|2.95|7.25|5.60|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.45|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.80|12.0|2.15|2.80]2.20 | 3.90
19:00| 5270 |ICYP 1 |ANORTHOS. KARMIOT. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.25/9.00|3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.20 | 1.75]|1.65|3.90|2.70|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]|1.63 | 3.70
19:00| 5321 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. MANISA BB 1.77 13.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.02.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.05]|1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25| 10.0| 1.68 | 2.05| 1.73 | 2.65
19:00/5801 [EST 1 |LEVAD.T. H.LAAGRI 1.15/7.50]11.011.40/16.01.90|65.02.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.05|19.0|1.85|2.00 | 1.20 | 4.80
19:00/ 8615 |CFR  |START JERV 1.35/4.806.75]|1.77 |9.00|2.50|28.02.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.27 | 3.45
19:00/8637 |CFR  |HIK NAESTVED 2.70|3.60|2.25|14.30|3.50|8.50|6.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.40| 3.45|2.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.25]|1.70 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.15
19:25/2955 KWT 1 |QUADSIA FEHAIHEEL 1.55/3.905.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.60|11.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.57 | 3.25
19:30| 3078 |DEU 2 |[FORTUN.D. GREUTHER 1.90|3.604.00]2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.60|2.20]|1.70 | 4.50|2.20|9.50|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.40
19:30| 3079 |DEU 2 |[SCHALKE MUNSTER 1.82/3.50]4.50]2.80|7.00|5.10|14.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.80|2.20]|1.80|5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.20|1.87 | 3.00
19:30| 3191 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN JEDDELOH 1.80/3.903.45]|2.70 | 5.10|4.50|9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.25|/1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.58 | 2.00
19:30/ 3808 |[ZAF 1 |STELLENB. POLOKWANE |1.80|3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25[2.90|13.0|2.20|2.90|2.25 | 4.40
19:30| 5481 |SWEC |DEGERFORS | TRELLEB. 1.55/3.905.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72]|1.60 | 3.80|2.60|11.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.57 | 3.25
19:30| 5482 |[SWEC |AIK VARNAMO 1.60|3.705.40]|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.92|1.73 |4.50|2.75|13.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.75 | 3.60
19:30| 5527 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE ESBJERG 3.503.45|1.98|5.40|3.10]9.00|5.60]2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.804.10|2.15|8.00]|1.72|5.20| 1.58 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.80
19:30/5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA KAUNAS Z. 5.303.60|1.63]8.00|2.55]|17.04.40]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|4.80| 1.97|2.50|3.70 | 1.83
20:00| 3101 [DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. SAARBRU. 3.10|3.30|2.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.90|4.10|2.10|8.50|1.90 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.45 | 2.10
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH ASHAFENB. 1.45/4.0016.50]2.15/10.0|3.40|27.0|1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00]2.50 | 1.80]|1.62 |4.20|3.10|18.0|2.25|2.70|1.73 | 5.00
20:00| 3163 |D 4SV |STEINBACH BAROCKST. 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60|6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87|6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.35
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |CZ JENA ALTGLIEN. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.60]6.00 | 9.001.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.30
20:00| 3229 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. GREIFSW. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20|7.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.60|2.95|1.90|6.502.00 | 6.75]1.67 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.30
20:00| 3321 |AUT30|GLOGGNITZ OBERWART 5.304.30|1.48]|7.50|2.05]|17.0|3.10]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.35|10.5]|1.50 | 3.35|1.57 | 1.92|2.70 | 1.47
20:00| 3324 |AUT3M VALERN TREIBACH 1.30/5.207.50]1.7011.02.30|33.0|2.70 | 1.35/1.87 | 1.90]1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55|15.0| 1.60 | 1.82]1.28 | 4.20
20:00| 3326 |AUT3M GLEISDORF ST. ANNA 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.826.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
20:00| 3868 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER CONSTANT. 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40|13.0/4.10|27.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.10|2.05]1.78 | 5.20| 3.40 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.851.95 | 5.80
20:00| 4540 |RUM 1 |SEPSI CLUJ 3.90|3.40/2.00|6.50|3.20|13.06.25|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.90|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.25]1.95| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.20
20:00| 5501 [DAN 1 |RANDERS AARHUS 3.203.20|2.35|5.50|3.90]|10.0|7.75]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|6.25| 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.60
20:00| 5528 |DAN 2 |VENDSYSS. HORSENS 4.10|3.45/1.83|6.25|2.85|11.04.90|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.40|2.40|11.0|1.78 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.83
20:30/1097 |ITA2 |SUDTIROL SPEZIA 4.10|3.40/1.95|7.00|3.10|13.06.001.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|6.25]1.95| 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |M'GLAD.II SCHAL.II 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.80|5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 ] 1.97 | 2.25
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |OBERHAUS. UERDINGEN 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.40|11.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.45 | 3.10
20:30| 3256 |DE 4V |LOTTE DUSSE.Il 1.65/3.904.30|2.45|6.25|14.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.99|2.20|9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 2.55
20:30| 3323 |AUT30O|FAVORITN. NEUSIEDL 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40|8.00 | 6.00|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.60|3.10|1.82|6.25|1.725.20|1.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
20:30| 3327 |AUT3MHERT.WELS DEUTSCHL. 1.55/4.304.60]2.20|6.50|3.40|13.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.87 |1.67]|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.43 | 2.15
20:30| 3328 |AUT30O|WIENER SK KREMSER 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.80 | 1.70
20:30| 3329 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. LEOBENDO. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
20:30| 3398 |[SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. WIL 1.95/3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.20|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |ROUEN CONCARN. 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90|2.45]|1.95|3.25
20:30/ 5132 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. BOURG P. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.45
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |NIMES VILLEFRA. 2.15|3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.10|7.00|2.45|10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
20:30| 5134 [FRA 3 |ORLEANS SOCHAUX 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00| 3.05|2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
20:30| 5135 [FRA 3 |VALENCI. VERSAILL. 2.30|3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.05
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |LE MANS QUEVILLY 1.93/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25|5.80|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.15 | 3.45
20:30| 5137 [FRA 3 |AUBAGNE DIJON 2.70|3.05/2.60|4.50|4.30]|8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.65 | 2.60
20:30| 5138 |[FRA 3 |[NANCY BOULOGNE 1.75|3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
21:00{11831|ICLCW STJARN.W VIKING.W 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10|1.42 | 1.65]|1.87 | 1.75
21:00[11895/[EN123 INEWC.M21 STOKE M21 1.80|3.90|3.45]|2.70 | 5.10 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.62
21:00/11896/EN123 IMAN.C.M21 CHELS.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95|2.95|4.50 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00/11897|EN123 |DERBY M21 W.HAM M21 3.30|3.80|1.87]5.00|2.80 2.371.45|2.10 1.45|1.70
21:00/11927/BELRA|S.GIL.M21 TEMSE M21 1.3714.50|7.00]1.90 | 10.5 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.85|2.10
21:00/11928/EN123 |SOUTH.M21 WOLV.M21 1.67 14.203.90]2.35|5.40 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00/1604 |[NLD 1 |RKC WAAL. FORTUN.S. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.30|9.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60|2.25]|1.70 | 4.70|2.10 | 7.75|1.58 | 1.75|1.73 | 2.25
21:00/1633 |INLD 2 |CAMBUUR VVV VENLO 1.40/4.40|7.25]11.98|12.0)2.75|32.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.52 | 3.40|2.80|13.0|1.75|2.10| 1.47 | 4.50
21:00/1634 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT |EMMEN 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.93 | 1.90
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21:00/ 1635 |NLD 2 |VOLENDAM HELMOND 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.85|1.57]|1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.45 | 3.60
21:00{1636 |[NLD 2 |PSV I DE GRAFS. 4.703.90|1.63|6.50|2.35|14.03.60|2.90|1.35|1.95/1.95|5.70|5.40|2.10|10.0|1.50 | 3.30]1.38 | 1.60 ]| 2.05 | 1.43
21:00/1821 |BEL 2 |LALOUV. EUPEN 1.73/3.504.60]|2.65|7.25|14.50|13.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.50 | 2.00]|1.72 | 4.50|2.40|11.0|1.75]2.10|1.75 | 2.80
21:00/ 1832 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. ZULTE W. 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.05|7.00|1.93 | 6.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15
21:00/2981 |SAU 1 |HILAL AHLI JED. 1.67|3.80]4.60]|2.40|6.50|3.90|13.0/2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.97 |1.77]|1.55|3.30|2.10|10.0|1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.05
21:00| 2999 |[SAU 1 |SHABAB R. DHAMK 1.62|3.705.2012.40|7.75|3.70|15.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.15/1.80]|1.60 | 3.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.75
21:00| 3001 |SAU 1 |ORUBAH NASSRR. 10.016.25]1.22]118.0|1.57|60.0|2.15]2.55|1.45/2.10|2.00|13.0|12.0|3.40 | 17.0|1.33|2.70|1.95|2.20|5.00 | 1.28
21:00| 3907 |MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. FAR RABAT 3.60|3.05/2.10]6.00|3.50|11.06.75|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.60|11.0|2.10|6.75]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.70 | 2.55
21:00| 4491 |ISLLC |KEFLAVIK SELFOSS 1.2316.00|9.00)1.50 | 12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.57|1.67
21:00| 5103 |[FRA 2 |ANNECY PARIS 3.60|3.35|2.106.003.40]|11.0|6.75]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.20|6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0|1.98 | 6.50| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.30
21:00|/ 5104 |FRA 2 |TROYES BASTIA 2.70|3.00/2.90|4.60|5.00|9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|5.40|3.90|2.40|8.502.40|10.0)2.10 | 2.90]3.05 | 3.10
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT CAEN 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.50|5.50|7.25|10.5|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70|2.95|1.95|6.75|2.40 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.40]|2.25 | 2.80
21:00| 5106 [FRA 2 |LAVAL MARTIGUES 1.75/3.505.00]2.75|7.75|5.20| 16.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.60
21:00| 5107 |[FRA 2 |PAU GRENOBLE 1.95/3.50|3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60] 3.05| 2.35]|1.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.75
21:00| 8616 |[ELC21 |QPR M21 LEIC.M21 5.90 4.50|1.42]8.00 | 1.90 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.45|1.70
21:15/ 3399 |[SWI 2 |THUN S.NYONNA. 1.384.507.50]1.92|13.02.60|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.75/1.50]|1.45|3.15|2.80|14.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.50
21:20| 3223 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU LOK.LEIP. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.90|3.15]9.00 | 6.001.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00|1.87 | 6.00]1.90 | 2.50 ] 2.65 | 2.15
21:30/ 1141 |ITASA |ALC. M. CLODIENSE 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
21:30| 1143 |ITASA |[ERMINIO LUMEZZANE 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.50
21:30/11883/BELRA|L.LOU.M21 MOLEN.M21 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.87 | 9.00 2.701.35|1.92 1.471.75
21:30/1301 |VEN 1 |R.ZULIANO PORT.AC. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.80
21:30| 3068 |DEU 1 |STUTTGART BAYERN 5.40/3.90|1.70]8.002.55]|17.04.10]|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|6.75|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 4.10| 1.60| 1.97 | 2.90 | 1.62
21:30| 3336 |AUT 2 |RIED FAC WIEN 1.33/4.60/9.00]1.90|16.02.70|37.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]1.97 | 1.55]|1.57 | 3.50|3.45|19.0|2.20 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 5.80
21:30| 3445 |POL 1 |GORNIK CRACOV.K. 2.50|3.30|2.85|4.20|4.70|8.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.30|3.40|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.75]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.50
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |ARKAG. WISLA K. 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.98|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.68|2.10]2.30 | 2.30
21:30/ 4090 |[ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |EIBAR 4.00|3.20|2.05|6.75|3.40|13.06.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.75|6.50 | 2.85| 11.0| 2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.50
21:30| 8506 WELC |GOYTRE U. LLANELLI 9.50|6.50|1.20]15.0|1.50]50.0 | 2.05]2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|12.0|12.0|3.05|18.0|1.30|2.45]|1.87 | 2.05]|4.70 | 1.25
21:30| 8617 |WELC |CAERAUE. TAFF'S W. 1.4214.5015.90]1.90|8.00)2.75|18.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70|1.33 | 2.95
21:45/1067 [ITA 1 |FIORENT. LECCE 1.78 3.60 1 5.30]2.85|9.00|5.50|18.0|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|6.00|2.95|13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.40
21:45/11576/NIRE2 |ARMAGH ANNA.UTD. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40|8.00 | 6.00|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.60|3.10|1.82|6.25|1.72|5.20|1.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
21:45/11577|NIRE2 |BALLYCL. DUNDELA 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
21:45/11907)WELC |CAMBR.&C TREFELIN 1.97/3.703.10]3.00 | 4.80| 5.40|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.55|2.20|1.65 |4.70| 1.85|6.75|1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
21:45/11908 WELC |PRESTATY. HOLYWELL 10.5/7.25/1.17|14.01.40|65.0/1.90|3.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]|13.0 | 11.0]|2.75|14.0|1.22|2.10|1.77 | 1.85|4.40 | 1.15
21:45/1803 |BEL 1 |CHARLEROI GENK 2.75|3.35/2.55|4.60|4.10|9.00 | 8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.40|3.50|2.05|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.25
21:45|2376 |SCO 2 |PARTICK LIVINGST. 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.35|9.501.95|6.50]1.82|2.45]2.75 | 2.20
21:45| 2551 |WALL |ABERYSTW. TNS n. 12.016.75]1.17]18.0 | 1.45 2.50|1.40|1.95 2.00|2.20
21:45/2571|IRL1 |CORK CITY BOHEM.D. 2.95|3.10|2.40]5.00|3.90|9.50|7.75]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30|2.25|9.502.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 2.55

21:45/2572 IRL1 |SHELBOUR. SHAMROCK 2.80)2.85|2.7014.80/4.60]9.009.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.40|8.50]|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.05

21:45/ 2573 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY WATERFORD 1.4813.80|7.00)2.2013.013.50|28.0|1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|2.55|1.85]1.65|4.20]3.25|13.0|2.15|2.60]1.73 | 5.30

21:45/2574 IRL 1 |DROGHEDA GALWAY 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.90|4.50(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]|2.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.90
21:45/2575|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SLIGO 1.4514.10/6.75]12.1011.0)3.15|27.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75 | 2.50| 2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25] 1.55 | 4.40
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |KERRY DUNDALK 6.00|3.60|1.57]10.0/2.40]20.04.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0]1.70 | 4.60] 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.80
21:45/2596 [IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD FIN.HARPS 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60[1.90 |6.00]2.35|9.50]1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
21:45/2597 IRL 2 |uCD COBH RAM. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30 | 3.35[2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]11.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
21:45/2598 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD BRAY 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
21:45/ 2671 |NIR C |BANGOR GLENTORAN 6.50 14.20|1.45(111.0/2.10)27.0|3.05|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]8.50 | 8.00|2.80 | 12.0]|1.60 | 3.60]|1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.53
21:45| 5027 |[FRA 1 |MONACO REIMS 1.385.00/8.00)1.90|14.012.65[40.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.10|1.72|1.52]1.43|3.15]3.00| 14.0|1.60 | 1.93 ] 1.38 | 4.60
22:00112079/AR1W |TALLER.W GIMN.LP W 2.60|3.00|2.75]14.40/4.70]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.502.20 | 7.50]2.25|7.75]11.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
22:00/ 1443 /ARG 2 |ARSEN.S. CA ATLAN. 2.80|2.65|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.001.27|3.40|7.50 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.40 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 3.30
22:00/1681 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. ATL.GRAU 1.55]3.70 |6.00)2.40 | 10.013.90 | 20.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30 3.05 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
22:00/2115 [ENFAC|ASTON V. CARDIFF 1.20]6.75/14.011.60|25.012.10|70.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.15|1.68 | 1.33]1.37 |2.80]3.80|20.0|2.30| 2.55]1.32 | 6.00
22:00/2131 [ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. SUNDERL. 2.85|3.20|2.55|14.80/4.20]9.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|5.30 | 4.002.20 | 8.00]2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
22:00/4080 ESP 1 |VALLADOL. LAS PALM. 3.10/3.30|2.50)5.20/4.20]10.0 | 8.501.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50]2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.55
22:15/4121 |PRT 2 |CHAVES BENFIC.II 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30)1.87 |5.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
23:00/ 1401 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. D.S.CRUZ 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90|1.98 |6.75]2.35|9.501.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
23:00| 1402 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. D.TEMUCO 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00)7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
23:00/ 3908 [MAR 1 |BERKANE WYDAD C. 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40/6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
23:10/1276 |COL A |ENVIGADO SANTA FE 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70 |/ 4.80]9.009.001.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]5.303.90|2.40|8.50]2.40|9.00|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.10
23:15/1375 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA S.AMEL. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20/5.00]8.509.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60)2.30|7.75]2.4010.012.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
00:00112179/AR1W |S.LUIS W ROSARIO W 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20) 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65 | 12.0|1.93|2.50| 1.95 | 3.45
00:55/1391 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE COQUIMBO 3.10]3.202.2515.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
00:55| 1438 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. ROSARIO 2.05/3.15|3.6013.35/6.00)6.50 | 11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.80|2.00 |6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85|2.40 | 3.50
01:10/ 1283 |[COAP2/ATLE.JAM. ATL.HUILA 3.60|3.202.0516.00|3.35[10.5|6.25]|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|6.50[2.10 | 2.80|3.45 | 2.35
01:30/1376 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD SPORT.L. 1.50]3.80|6.50)2.30 | 11.013.5023.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.20]3.10 | 13.0|2.10| 2.55|1.72 | 4.80

01:30/ 1403 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. MAGALANES |2.65|3.10|2.60]|4.40/4.30|8.00|8.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40|3.45]|2.05|7.00)2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10]2.30 | 2.30

02:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |COLEGIAL. LOS ANDES 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5/1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.20|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80

02:00| 1442 ARG 2 [EST.R.C. SAN TELMO 1.95]3.10/4.10)3.20|7.0016.25[13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
02:00/ 1482 [ECU 1 |EMELEC MACARA 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.002.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
03:00/1721 [MEX 2 |OAXACA CORRECAM. 2.20/3.35|3.05[3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.111.65]2.702.45]3.202.60|1.83 |5.80|1.95|7.25|11.58 | 1.87[1.95|2.15
03:00| 1723 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. U.GUADAL. 2.75|3.20|2.45|14.60/4.00)8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50(2.10 |7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.35
03:00/1781 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. MUN.LIB. 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]1.88|5.60|2.45|11.0|1.88|2.40]2.00|2.95
03:10/1277 |COL A |CHICO AGUILAS 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80/4.50]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
03:15/1439 /ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. DEP.RIES. 1.8713.25/4.20)13.05|7.00|5.70 | 14.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.50)1.95|6.50|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ]| 2.35 | 4.30
03:15/ 1440 /ARG 1 |S.MARTIN BELGRANO 2.85/2.80|2.70|4.80/4.60]9.009.001.32|3.10 | 5.80 | 3.80 | 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 ] 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 3.25]3.30 | 3.30
04:00/1782 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. PUNTAREN. 1.45]4.00|7.00]2.15]12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30|1.70] 1.65|4.00|3.10 | 13.0| 2.10| 2.45| 1.63 | 4.90
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04:00| 1791 |KO2KL |MUNIC.GR. S.CARLOS 1.23/6.00|10.011.57 | 15.0|2.10|60.03.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]1.37 | 1.25]|1.30 | 2.30|2.80 | 14.0| 1.70 | 1.85|1.22 | 4.40
04:00| 8507 MEX1 |AMERICAW ATL. LW 1.03/13.0/30.0|1.15/50.01.45|70.0|5.80|1.10/1.30|1.42]1.10|1.05]1.10|1.55|3.15|23.0|2.25|2.35|1.02 | 6.75
05:00/11053|NNSW |[EDGEWORTH |[LAMBTON 1.93/3.703.20]2.95|5.00|5.10|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.20|1.67 | 4.50|1.90|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.73 | 2.10
05:00]/ 1702 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN CRUZ AZUL 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25|2.70|13.04.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25|6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.78 | 5.00] 1.85| 2.35]3.15 | 1.83
05:00| 1722 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ TAPATIO 3.00|3.40/2.20|4.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00/1.80|5.40]1.55/1.80]2.10 | 1.90
06:00{11551 AUVPL /AVONDALE M.vVIC.M21 1.20|6.509.50]1.45/12.0|2.00|45.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.37 | 1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.20 | 4.30
06:00| 4673 |AUS 1 |AUCKLAND ADELAIDE 1.80|3.504.20]2.75|6.25|4.50|10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|2.00|1.65 |4.40|2.20|9.50| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.40
06:00| 4811 [JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. BELLM.S. 2.30|3.45/3.05|3.60|5.00|7.009.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.25]|1.55|1.85]|1.98 | 2.15
06:00| 4821 |JPN 2 |SENDAI OITA TR. 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
07:00/12960/AUS1 |CANBERA W MELB.C.W 4.80|4.00|1.57|6.75|2.25|13.0 | 3.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.00 | 6.00|2.30|10.5|1.57 | 3.80]1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.58
07:00/ 4331 |RUS 2 |[ENISEY ALANIA 1.68 |3.45|5.10]2.65|8.50|4.80|17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.15]1.80 |5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.20
07:00| 4704 |KOR 1 |ULSAN JEONB.M. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.90|3.25|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.50]1.70 | 2.20]|2.25 | 2.45
07:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |INCHEON SUWON 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.509.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.05|2.05|6.75|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
07:00| 4812 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA TOKYO 1.90|3.40|4.30]3.05|7.25|5.90|15.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.80
07:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. M.YAMAG. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.10|2.50 | 1.80 | 5.602.10 | 9.50] 1.63 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.40
07:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA BLAUBLITZ 3.35|3.25|2.105.50|3.40]10.0 | 6.50]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70|2.359.50|1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
07:00| 4826 |JPN 2 |SANGAN IMABARI 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
07:00) 4827 |JPN 2 |V VAREN JUBILO I 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.70|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50] 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
07:30{11054/NNSW |WESTON W. COOK.HILL 1.85/3.903.25]|2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50)2.70|1.35/1.92 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80|6.50|1.35| 1.55|1.53 | 1.80
07:3012963/AUS1 |JETSW P.GLORY W 1.903.703.25]|2.90 | 5.004.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 440|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
08:00111047 AQPL |GC UNITED ST.G.W. 1.70 14.00 | 3.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.02.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.10 | 1.87]|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.55 | 2.15
08:00{11281/AUNS |SYDN.UTD. SYD.W.M23 1.75/3.80|3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
08:00{11286/AUNS |DRULT.R. ROCKD.C. 6.254.50/1.40]9.00|1.92]22.0]2.70|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]|1.60 | 1.95]3.60 | 1.42
08:00| 4674 AUS 1 BRISBANE MELBOU.V. 4.10|3.50|1.82|6.00|2.80|10.04.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|5.20|4.90|2.20|9.50|1.65|4.40]|1.58 | 1.87]|2.40 | 1.68
08:00| 4813 |[JPN 1 |VISSEL K. FUKUOKA 1.73/3.45]5.40]12.80|9.50|5.40|19.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.60]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.00|3.10|13.0|2.25|2.95]2.20 | 5.20
08:00| 4814 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI KYOTO PS 1.77 13.60 1 4.80]2.75|7.25|4.80|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.50 | 2.05]|1.65|4.40|2.35|11.0|1.65|2.00|1.70 | 2.65
08:30{11292/ AUNS |NWS SPIR. S.GE.CITY 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65]2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85[2.00 | 2.00
09:00{11287/AUNS |SC WOLVES CC MA.M23 1.35/4.80/6.75]|1.80|10.5)2.50|28.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40|2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52 | 1.80]1.30 | 3.50
09:00{12964/AUS1 |WES.UTD.W M.VICT.W 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.825.90]1.55|1.85]2.05 | 2.00
09:00| 8618 |HKG C |KITCHEE TAI PO 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.00]| 1.47 | 1.67]1.80 | 1.93
09:15/11048 AUVPL |ALTONA M. DANDENONG |2.05|3.702.95]|3.15|4.70|5.60|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.30|1.65 |4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.73 | 1.97
09:30| 4701 |KOR 1 |GVANGJU ANYANG 2.10]3.10/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
09:30| 4705 |[KOR 1 |POHANG S. DAEGU 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.95|7.00|2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10]2.25|2.35
09:30| 4729 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. JEONN.D. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.60|4.70|7.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.90|6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
09:30| 4730 |[SKO 2 |ANSAN G. GIMPO 3.703.25|2.00|6.00|3.25|11.0]6.25]|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
09:30| 4743 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. SHENZH.PC 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.40
10:00{11049/AQPL |PENINSULA SUNSHI.C. 1.25|5.708.50]1.60|13.02.15|38.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30]|1.30 | 2.40|2.55|18.0| 1.62 | 1.82|1.25 | 4.40
10:00111055NNSW |VALENTINE B.SWANSEA 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60 | 8.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.63 | 1.82
10:00{11293/AUNS |[MARCONI ST.GEOR. 1.40 4.506.25]|1.90|9.00|2.70|22.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
10:15/11050/AQPL |WYNNUM W. GC KNIGH. 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.8727.0]2.65|2.701.35/1.92|/1.95|7.25|6.75|2.35|11.0|1.402.80]|1.47 | 1.75]3.25|1.33
10:3011288/ AUSPL |PLAYFORD PARA HIL. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 1.90
10:30{11289/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. SYDNEY O. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.30|9.00 | 6.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.50 | 3.60|2.00|7.25|1.87 | 5.70]1.67 | 2.10] 2.30 | 2.00
10:35/ 4675 |AUS 1 |[MACARTHUR  |SYDNEY 3.25|3.50|2.05]|5.00|3.10]8.50 | 5.60]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|3.70 | 3.50|1.82 |6.75]|1.62 | 3.70| 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.58
11:00/4332 |RUS 2 |CHERNOM. TORPED.M. 2.40|3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.55 | 2.80
11:00/4521 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. C.CHIAJ. 3.25]3.25|2.15]|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.30 |9.50]|1.97 | 6.75| 1.87 | 2.50|2.80 | 2.25
11:00/ 4522 ROM 2 |UNIREA U. CSIKSZER. 4.80|3.45/1.72|7.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.90|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|7.25|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.80 | 5.80]1.98 | 2.55]3.60 | 1.95
11:00/ 4523 |ROM 2 |VOLUNTARI FOCSANI 1.20/5.7014.011.68 |25.0/2.15|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95/1.40]1.50 | 3.25|4.20|28.0|2.95|3.35|1.43 | 7.25
11:00| 4524 ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. CSM SLAT. 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.45
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2 |AFUMATI BIHOR OR. 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.90|2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35|3.15




